Nome Completo

Luis Gabriel Soares de Oliveira Fonseca
Paulo Renato Ferreira Alves

Carlos Alberto Jacinto Barra

Marilia Morgado Constantino Mariquito
Ana Sofia do Jogo Alves

Eunice Maria Ullan Gomes Marques Vieira
Manuel Ricardo Fontes da Cunha
Constanga Abecasis Galvao

Maria Madalena Lavandeira de Aratjo pimenta Mendonca
Maria Paula Correia e Matos Viana Lopes Dias
Patricia Carlos Mendes

Maria Manuela de Figueiredo Lopes Dias
Francisco Henrique Albuquerque de Fezas Vital
Elisa Maria Diogo de Sousa

Luis Pedro de Aguiar Mendonca

Arménio Leal da Silva

Alexandre Miguel Dinis Lopes

Carla Alexandra Lima Fonseca Rodrigues Da Cruz
Vasco Luis Janeiro e Monteiro

Isabel Navalho de Oliveira

Marta Guerreiro Pereira Rosa

Inés Rodrigues Camilo

Vitor Jodo Tavares Maia

Rui Daniel Moreira Trigo de Morais

Paulo Roberto Luz Costa

Elsa Maria Fernandes de Matos

Rita Isabel Canhola Coelho

Teresa Maria Fernandes Henriques

Nuno Filipe Furtado Almeida Fragona
Jodo Pedro de Carvalho Modas

John Vinycomb Mackey

Pedro de Aguiar e Castro Espanha da Cunha
Mary Ann Bean

Jo&o Manuel Guerreiro Guimarées Ferreira
Ana Luisa de Freitas

Leendert Verschoor

Anténio Jaime Carvalho Esteves

Jorge Manuel Sancho Figueiredo

Rosa Branca Pinto Areias

Susana Maria Afonso Claro

Patrique Berdion da Cunha Fernandes
Ricardo Luis Ferreira Dinis dos Santos
Claudia Sofia Parente Gongalves da Palma
Maria Anténia Leite da Silva Torres Gongalves
Sikander abdul Sattar

Anténio Luis de Andrade Magalhdes

Pedro Miguel Abreu Marques

Lara Maria Fernandes Palhares

Rui Pedro Mendes Moura Ribeiro

Rosa Margarida das Neves Marques

Joao Miguel Mansilha Branco

Adriano Diaz de Moura

Ana Cristina Ferreira Martins Brito

José Manuel Barbosa Vieira

Maria Elisabete Ferreira Martins Monteiro
Ana Margarida Dias Neves Costa

Tedfilo Manuel da Silva Almeida

José Carlos Barbosa Gomes da Silva
Fernando Gongalves Roberto

Pedro Luis Pereira Verga Matos

Tiago José Almeida Veloso

David Baptista de Campos George
Sandrina Ferreira dos Santos Brigido
Cristina Isabel Cardoso Pinto

Carla Sofia Reis Eugénio

Carla Sofia Oliveira Pereira

Marisa Isabel Rocha Serddio

Rui Anténio dos Santos Paralta

Elisabete de Freitas Santos

Sebastido Bruno Azevedo Cruz

Sofia Coelho e Silva Veiga Anjos

Sara Filipa Carmona Soares

Tipo de Agrupal
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Ndo ROC
Sécio Nao ROC

Endereco
Alameda Altoa da Barra, n° 12, 6° 2780-179
Rua Professor Moisés Amzalak, n° 1600-648
Rua Espirito Santo, n° 4, 2° Fte ~ 2715-675
Largo Maria Isabel Aboim Inglés, 4 1400-244
Estrada da Luz, n° 226, 2° Dto 1600-165
R. Alexandre Herculano, 51, 4° 1250-010
Rua Marta Mesquita da Camara, n 4150-485
Rua General Humberto Delgado, 2 8000-355

Campo 24 de Agosto, n° 129, 7°  4300-504
Rua da Quinta, 561, 5° Dt° 4150-628
Rua Guerra Junqueiro, n° 273 4150-388
Urbanizacéo da ( Fragosela 3505-402
Rua Alfredo da Silva, n° 4 AJ 2765-393

Rua Francisco Sena Esteves, 22 - 4200-604
Rua José Purificacéo Chaves, n° 8 1500-376
Rua Henrique Anténio Mota, n° 27, 2775-700

Rua Nova, n° 4 - Pousos 2410-263
Av. Miguel Bombarda, 21, 3°Dt ~ 1050-161
Rua S. Filipe Nery, 25-1° Dto. 1250-225

Av. Infante Santo, n° 40, 2° andar 1350-179
Rua Odette Saint-Maurice, n° 3-Ck 1700-097
Estrada de Janas Quinta de S. Mic 2710-265
Rua Clube Desportivo da Povoa, 1 4490-695
Rua Ruben A, n° 101, Apart. 7.3 4150-640
Avenida Américo Ferrer Lopes, 13 2710-000
Av. José Gomes Ferreira, n° 9, 6° - 1499-025
Praceta Prof. José Lopes, n° 3, 3° 2000-602
Rua Francisco Marques Beato, n° - 0000-000
Rua Fausto Cabral, n°9, 4° Dto.  6360-296
Rua do Desenhador, n° 3 - Pité ~ 7005-841
Rua Luis Costa C Edificio A Girald: 2710-144
Rua das Amoreiras, n° 80, 5° Dto. 1250-024
Avenida da Republica, n°® 90, 3°  1600-206
Rua 1° de Maio, | Foros de Amora 2845-529
Alameda dos Oceanos, Lote 4.48.( 1990-212
Rua D. Maria da Fraga, Lote 54 ~ 2785-751
Palécio SottoMayor, Rua Sousa M. 1069-316
Palécio SottoMayor, Rua Sousa M. 1069-316
Rua Nossa Senhora de Fatima, 48 4050-428
Rua Pinheiro Chagas, n° 47, 7° 1050-175
Palécio Sottomayor, Rua Sousa M 1069-316
Palécio SottoMayor, Rua Sousa M. 1069-316
Rua Anténio Assi Redondos - Fern 2865-524

Rua Viana da Mota, 21 4470-218
Av Praia da Vitoria, 71-A, 11 1050-183
Av Praia da Vitoria, 71-A, 11 1050-183
Av Praia da Vitoria, 71-A, 11 1050-183
Calgada das Lajes, 60, 14° C 1900-294

Rua Anténio Gomes Soares Pereii 4470-139
Rotunda Eng. Edgar Cardoso, 23, 4400-676
Praca Francisco Sa Carneiro, 293, 4200-314
Rua Morais Soares, n° 126, 3° Esq 1900-349
Rua Professor Simdes Raposo, n° 1600-660
Av. Descobertas, n° 39, 1°Esq. ~ 2670-384
Rua Manuel Francisco, n® 48 - Apt 2645-558
Rua Porto de Més, n°® 20- 2° Esq® 2415-784
Rua das Flores, n° 211 4435-699
Rua de Olivenca, n° 2, 1° 2775-257
Largo Maria Isabel Aboim Inglés, 2 1400-244
Alameda das Linhas Torres, 230, ¢ 1750-150
Rua Sousa Lopes, Lt. PQ, APT 11' 1600-207
E. N. 377, Condc Caxias, Alfarim  2970-005
Rua de Fatima, r Caranguejeira  2410-116
Rua Encosta Real, Lote 3 - Regatc 2490-627
Rua da Varzea, n° 8 2490-016
Rua Dr. Agostinho Barroso Goncal 2490-500

Rua dos Moliceiros, n° 187 3070-538
Travessa Abreu, n° 6 3810-378
Rua de Cesil, n° Azurém 4800-020

Rua Costa Ferreira, n° 58 - 5° Esq‘ 4785-289
Rua Tomas da Fonseca, n° 26, Ed 1600-256
Rua Alfredo da Costa, n°6, 5° A 2675-634

Cédigo Postal

Localidade
OEIRAS
LISBOA
MONTELAVAR
LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA
PORTO
FARO
PORTO
PORTO
PORTO
VISEU
ESTORIL
PORTO
LISBOA
CARCAVELOS
LEIRIA
LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA
SINTRA
POVOA DE VAR
PORTO
QUELUZ
ALGES
SANTAREM
MOSCAVIDE
CELORICO DA
EVORA
SINTRA
LISBOA
LISBOA
AMORA
LISBOA
CASCAIS
LISBOA
LISBOA
PORTO
LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA
SEIXAL
MAIA
LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA
LISBOA
MAIA

VILA NOVA DE ¢
PORTO
LISBOA
LISBOA
LOURES
ALCABIDECHE
LEIRIA
BAGUIM DO MC
PAREDE
LISBOA
LISBOA
Lisboa
SESIMBRA
LEIRIA
OUREM
ALBURITEL
OUREM
SEIXO
AVEIRO
GUIMARAES
Trofa
LISBOA
ODIVELAS

15

29

30

31

36

51

52

64

71

7

78

85

89

90
100
104
116
123
123
138
143
147
152
155
164
165
165
173
176
177
178
178
178
180
181
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
189
189
189
191
192
197
201
208
208
208
208
209
219
223
224
230
235
246
265
265
265
265
284
284
297
298
311
316

fy

N° Inscricdo SR SROC

LEOPOLDO ALVES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC

BDO & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais Contas, LDA

J. M. ALMEIDA, SASKIA LOPES & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
MARIQUITO, CORREIA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

JULIO ALVES, MARIO BAPTISTA & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas
MAZARS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, SA

MARQUES DA CUNHA, ARLINDO DUARTE & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

ISABEL PAIVA, MIGUEL GALVAO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

SANTOS CARVALHO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

SANTOS CARVALHO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

MGI & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

A. FIGUEIREDO LOPES, M. FIGUEIREDO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

CRC - COLAGCO, ROSA, COELHO & ASSOCIADO, SROC, LDA

RIBEIRO, PIRES, SOUSA & Associados, SROC, LDA

BARBAS, MARTINS, MENDONCA & ASSOCIADO, SROC, LDA

KRESTON & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

ROSA LOPES, GONCALVES MENDES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

AUREN AUDITORES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

AUREN AUDITORES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

NAVALHO, MARTINS & ASSOCIADOS, SROC

RCA - ROSA, CORREIA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

J. CAMILO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC

PKF & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

SANTOS VAZ, TRIGO DE MORAIS & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

UHY & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

VITOR OLIVEIRA, HELIA FELIX & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

VITOR OLIVEIRA, HELIA FELIX & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

MOORE STEPHENS & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

MARQUES DE ALMEIDA, J. NUNES, V. SIMOES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

ROSARIO, GRACA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

ERNST & YOUNG AUDIT & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

ERNST & YOUNG AUDIT & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

ERNST & YOUNG AUDIT & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

VILAR, CAMPOS, GOMES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

TOCHA, CHAVES & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
KPMG & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, SA

KPMG & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, SA

KPMG & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, SA

VITOR ALMEIDA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

ESTEVES, PINHO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PINTO RIBEIRO, LOPES RIGUEIRA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

EUGENIO BRANCO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PEDRO MIGUEL BRITO, PATRICIA CARDOSO DA SILVA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PEDRO MIGUEL BRITO, PATRICIA CARDOSO DA SILVA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PEDRO MIGUEL BRITO, PATRICIA CARDOSO DA SILVA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PEDRO MIGUEL BRITO, PATRICIA CARDOSO DA SILVA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

PONTES, BAPTISTA & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA

PALM - PEREIRA, ALMEIDA, LINHARES, MONTEIRO & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

APPM - ANA CALADO PINTO, PEDRO DE CAMPOS MACHADO, ILIDIO CESAR FERREIRA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA
MRG - ROBERTO, GRACA & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA
SMBA - SAMAGAIO, MORUJAO, BENTO & ASSOCIADO, SROC, LDA

BAKER TILLY, PG & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, SA

MC GODINHO & ASSOCIADOS, Sociedade de Revisores Oficiais de Contas, LDA

VITOR LUIS SANTOS & ASSOCIADOS - SROC, S.A.

VITOR LUIS SANTOS & ASSOCIADOS - SROC, S.A.

VITOR LUIS SANTOS & ASSOCIADOS - SROC, S.A.

VITOR LUIS SANTOS & ASSOCIADOS - SROC, S.A.

M. PEREIRA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

M. PEREIRA & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

CARLOS CUNHA, CAMPOS & ASSOCIADOS, SROC, LDA

CRUZ, PEREIRA, AMARAL & ASSOCIADO, SROC, LDA

BARAO, SILVA, MATOS & ASSOCIADO, SROC

GARCIA PAIS & ASSOCIADOS - SROC, LDA
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